Cisco 2900 Series Router Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Overview .............................................................................................................................................. 2
Appearance .......................................................................................................................................... 2
Key Features and Benefits .................................................................................................................... 3
Modularity Features and Benefits ......................................................................................................... 4
Product Specifications .......................................................................................................................... 6

RTTE
Directive
CISCO 2900 SERIES BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name Product Description
CISCO2901/K9
Cisco 2901 with 2 onboard GE, 4 EHWIC slots, 2 DSP slots, 1 ISM slot,
256MB CF default, 512MB DRAM default, IP Base
CISCO2911/K9
Cisco 2911 with 3 onboard GE, 4 EHWIC slots, 2 DSP slots, 1 ISM slot,
256MB CF default, 512MB DRAM default, IP Base
CISCO2921/K9
Cisco 2921 with 3 onboard GE, 4 EHWIC slots, 3 DSP slots, 1 ISM slot,
256MB CF default, 512MB DRAM default, IP Base
CISCO2951/K9
Cisco 2951 with 3 onboard GE, 4 EHWIC slots, 3 DSP slots, 1 ISM slot,
256MB CF default, 512MB DRAM default, IP Base
CISCO2901-SEC/K9  Cisco 2901 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK
CISCO2911-SEC/K9  Cisco 2911 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK
CISCO2921-SEC/K9  Cisco 2921 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK
CISCO2951-SEC/K9  Cisco 2951 Security Bundle w/SEC license PAK
Router-switch.com 12
CISCO2901-V/K9  Cisco 2901 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC License PAK
CISCO2911-V/K9  Cisco 2911 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC License PAK
CISCO2921-V/K9  Cisco 2921 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC License PAK
CISCO2951-V/K9  Cisco 2951 Voice Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC License PAK
C2901-VSEC/K9  Cisco 2901 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC and SEC License P
C2911-VSEC/K9  Cisco 2911 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC and SEC License P
C2921-VSEC/K9  Cisco 2921 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC and SEC License P
C2951-VSEC/K9  Cisco 2951 Voice Sec. Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC and SEC License P
C2901-CME-SRST/K9  2901 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25, UC License PAK
C2911-CME-SRST/K9  2911 Voice Bundle w/PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25, UC License PAK
C2921-CME-SRST/K9  2921 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25, UC License PAK
C2951-CME-SRST/K9  2951 Voice Bundle w/ PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25, UC License PAK
C2901-VSEC-SRE/K9  Cisco 2901 SRE Bundle, SRE 300, PVDM3-16, UC, SEC Lic. PAK
C2911-VSEC-SRE/K9  Cisco 2911 SRE Bundle, SRE 300, PVDM3-16, UC, SEC Lic. PAK
C2921-VSEC-SRE/K9  Cisco 2921 SRE Bundle, SRE 700, PVDM3-32, UC, SEC Lic. PAK
C2951-VSEC-SRE/K9  Cisco 2951 SRE Bundle, SRE 700, PVDM3-32, UC, SEC Lic. PAK
C2901-VSEC-CUBE/K9  C2901 VSEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25
C2911-VSEC-CUBE/K9  C2911 VSEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-16, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25
C2921-VSEC-CUBE/K9  C2921 VSEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25
C2951-VSEC-CUBE/K9  C2951 VSEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-32, UC SEC Lic, FL-CUBEE-25
C2921-WAASX-SEC/K9  Router Bundle - C2921, WAASX F-License, Sec License, Max Mem
C2911-WAASX-SEC/K9  Router Bundle - C2911, WAASX F-License, Sec License, Max Mem
C2901-WAASX-SEC/K9  Router Bundle - C2901, WAASX F-License, Sec License, Max Mem
C2911-WAAS-SEC/K9  Cisco 2911, SRE 700, Sec PAK, WAAS Ent Small
C2921-WAAS-SEC/K9  Cisco 2921, SRE 700, Sec PAK, WAAS Ent Medium
C2951-WAAS-SEC/K9  Cisco 2951, SRE 900, Sec PAK, WAAS Ent Large
C2921-WAASX/K9  Router Bundle - C2921, WAASX Feature License, Max Mem
C2911-WAASX/K9  C2911-WAASX/K9 Cisco 2900 Series WAAS Express Bundle
C2901-WAASX/K9  Router Bundle - C2901, WAASX Feature License, Max Mem
C2951-S-SRE-WAE/K9  Cisco 2951, SRE 700 SM, NME WAE 502, WAAS Ent, IOS Sec PAK

Router-switch.com 13
CISCO2901-HSEC+/K9  VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2901 ISR platform
CISCO2911-HSEC+/K9  VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2911 ISR platform
CISCO2921-HSEC+/K9  VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2921 ISR platform
CISCO2951-HSEC+/K9  VPN ISM module HSEC bundles for 2951 ISR platform
CISCO2911-DC/K9
Cisco 2911 router w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,2 DSP,1 SM,256MB CF,512MB
DRAM, IPB, DC-power supply
L-SL-29-DATA-K9=
Data License for Cisco 2901-2951
L-SL-29-UC-K9=
Unified Communications License for Cisco 2901-2951
L-SL-29-SEC-K9=
Security License for Cisco 2901-2951
MEM-2951-512MB=  512MB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 2951 ISR, Spare
MEM-2951-512U2.5GB  512MB to 2.5GB DRAM Upgrade (2GB+512MB) for Cisco 2951 ISR
MEM-2951-512U2GB  512MB to 2GB DRAM Upgrade (1 2GB DIMM) for Cisco 2951 ISR
MEM-2951-512U1.5GB  512MB to 1.5GB DRAM Upgrade (1GB+512MB) for Cisco 2951 ISR
MEM-2951-512U1GB  512MB to 1GB DRAM Upgrade (1 1GB DIMM) for Cisco 2951 ISR
MEM-2951-512U4GB  512MB to 4GB DRAM Upgrade (2 2GB DIMM) for Cisco 2951 ISR
MEM-2900-2GB=  2GB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 2901, 2911, 2921 ISR, Spare
MEM-2900-1GB=  1 GB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 2901, 2911, 2921 ISR, Spare
MEM-2900-512MB=  512MB DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco 2901, 2911, 2921 ISR, Spare
MEM-2900-512U1.5GB  512MB to 1.5GB DRAM Upgrade (1GB+512MB) for Cisco 2901-2921
MEM-2900-512U1GB  512MB to 1GB DRAM Upgrade (512MB+512MB) for Cisco 2901-2921
MEM-2900-512U2.5GB  512MB to 2.5GB DRAM Upgrade (2GB+512MB) for Cisco 2901-2921